Someron juhannuskisat

Someron urheilukentta

19.6.2015
TULOKSET
M 100 m
1. Lauri Kirkkola TuUL 10,56
2. Roope Saarinen EsbolF 10,60
3. Samuli Lehtinen LahdA 10,71
4. Visa Hongisto ValkKa 10,74
5. Ville Wendelin TuUL 10,86
6. Heikki Nieminen JanJa 10,92
7. Tobias Ohman EsbolF 10,94
8. Arttu Seppanen HameenlTa 11,02
9. Niko Nyman ValtVa 11,06
10. Tommi Eerola EsbolF 11,11
11. Jonathan Brace LansiUU 11,12
12. Tuukka Huuskola EsbolF 11,15
13. Teemu Poikela ViipU 11,31
14. Kalle Rasila TurWei 11,33
15. Ville Posti VehkVei 11,42
16. Valtteri Sarasmaa EspTa 11,56
17. Santeri Tanner LansiUU 11,60
18. Simo Seppala TuUL 11,72
19. Oskar Fagerman HKV 11,79

20. Tomi Mustonen TurWei 11,92



21. Jan Sarbmaa HKV 12,56

22. Esa Salminen VsVu 12,62
23. Raimo Koskela VsVu 12,88
Era 1l Tuuli: +2,4

1. Lauri Kirkkola TuUL 10,56

2. Roope Saarinen EsbolF 10,60
3. Samuli Lehtinen LahdA 10,71
4. Visa Hongisto ValkKa 10,74

5. Ville Wendelin TuUL 10,86

6. Arttu Seppanen HameenlTa 11,02
Era 2 Tuuli: 43,0

1. Tobias Ohman EsbolF 10,94
2. Niko Nyman ValtVa 11,06

3. Tuukka Huuskola EsbolF 11,15
4, Kalle Rasila TurWei 11,33

5. Tomi Mustonen TurWei 11,92
Era 3 Tuuli: +2,7

1. Heikki Nieminen Janla 10,92
2. Tommi Eerola EsbolF 11,11
3. Valtteri Sarasmaa EspTa 11,56
4. Oskar Fagerman HKV 11,79

5. Jan Sarémaa HKV 12,56



Era 4

Tuuli: +2,2

1. Jonathan Brace

2. Ville Posti

3. Santeri Tanner

4. Simo Seppala

Era 5

Tuuli: +2,5

1. Teemu Poikela

2. Esa Salminen

3. Raimo Koskela

M 200 m

1. Roope Saarinen

2. Lauri Kirkkola

3. Visa Hongisto

4. Samuli Lehtinen

5. Ville Wendelin

6. Heikki Nieminen

7. Tommi Eerola

8. Jonathan Brace

9. Tobias Ohman

10. Niko Nyman

11. Kalle Raitala

12. Kalle Rasila

13. Teemu Poikela

14. Arttu Seppanen

LansiUU 11,12
VehkVei 11,42
LansiUU 11,60
TuUL 11,72
ViipU 11,31
VsVu 12,62
VsVu 12,88
EsbolF 21,29
TuUL 21,64
ValkKa 21,70
LahdA 21,75
TuUL 21,79
Janla 22,19
EsbolF 22,21
LansiUU 22,26
EsbolF 22,28
ValtVa 22,98
KoskKai 23,03
TurWei 23,09
ViipU 23,11
Hameenl|Ta

23,21



15. Ville Posti

16. Santeri Tanner

17. Valtteri Sarasmaa

18. Jussi Ihamaki

19. Jan Sardmaa

20. Kimmo Vainio

21. Jyri Huppunen

Era 1

Tuuli: +1,4

1. Roope Saarinen

2. Lauri Kirkkola

3. Visa Hongisto

4, Samuli Lehtinen

5. Ville Wendelin

6. Kalle Raitala

Era 2

Tuuli: +1,7

1. Heikki Nieminen

2. Tommi Eerola

3. Jonathan Brace

4. Kalle Rasila

5. Arttu Seppanen

6. Santeri Tanner

Era 3

Tuuli: +2,3

1. Tobias Ohman

VehkVei
Lansiuu
EspTa
TuUL

HKV

23,24
23,30
23,37

23,75

25,56

Lahti Sport+ 26,32

KoylLa

EsbolF
TuUL
ValkKa
LahdA
TuUL

KoskKai

JanJa
EsbolF
LansiUU

TurWei

HameenlTa

LansiUU

EsbolF

26,33

21,29
21,64
21,70
21,75
21,79

23,03

22,19
22,21
22,26
23,09
23,21

23,30

22,28



2. Valtteri Sarasmaa EspTa
3.Jan Sarémaa HKV
Erd 4 Tuuli: +2,3
1. Jussi lhamaki TuUL
2. Kimmo Vainio Lahti Sport+
3. Jyri Huppunen KoylLa
Era 5 Tuuli: 41,6
1. Niko Nyman ValtVa
2. Teemu Poikela ViipU
3. Ville Posti VehkVei
M Seivas
1. Eemeli Salomaki SomE
535 545
XO X--
2. Jarno Kivioja HKV
505 520
XXO XXX
3. Joonas Mikkanen LahdA
475 490
O XXX
4. Aleksi Saarelainen EspTa
475 490 505

X0 - XXX

23,37

25,56

23,75
26,32

26,33

22,98
23,11

23,24

535

505

475

475



Era 1

5. Jussi Kaavi

460475

O XXX

6. Moldau Sander

460 475 490
XXO - XXX
Jere Bergius
520
XXX
Juuso Erkkila
475

XXX

Perttu Korhonen

505

XXX

P940 m

. Aleksi Jokela

. Vihtori Valkama

. Ville Rekola
. Samuli Vuori

. Niilo Siikala

. Aatu Kangasniemi

. Arttu Viljanen

. Otto Syrjala

Tuuli: NWND

HKV

Viro

TampPy

KyrVoi

LahdA

TammRy
TammRy
TammRy
MarttMu
EspTa
PorvU
ToijVau

KoskKai

460

460

NH

NH

NH

6,91
7,29
7,30
7,48
7,74
7,76
8,17

8,36



1. Vihtori Valkama
2. Ville Rekola
3. Niilo Siikala

4. Arttu Viljanen

Era 2 Tuuli: NWND

1. Aleksi Jokela
2. Samuli Vuori
3. Aatu Kangasniemi

4. Otto Syrjala

P9 Keihas

1. Aatu Kangasniemi
20,25

2. Ville Rekola
19,22

3. Aleksi Jokela
16,22

4. Arttu Viljanen

8,12

P11150m

1. Elmeri Siviranta
2. Johan Salminen
3. Eino Kauranen

4. Anselmi Koskela

TammRy

TammRy
EspTa

ToijVau

TammRy
MarttMu
PorvU

KoskKai

PorvU

TammRy

TammRy

ToijVau

SomE
SomE
EspTa

HausjuU

7,29
7,30
7,74

8,17

6,91
7,48
7,76

8,36

20,25

19,22

16,22

8,12

22,91
22,93
23,39

23,54



5. Jani Laakso

6. Jasper Joosela

Era 1

Tuuli: NWND

1. Anselmi Koskela

2. Jani Laakso

3. Jasper Joosela

Era 2

Tuuli: NWND

1. Elmeri Siviranta

2. Johan Salminen

3. Eino Kauranen

P11 Seivas

1. Matias Puolimatka

150 160 170 180 190

O O O OXXX

2. Anselmi Koskela

150 160 170 180

O O OXXX

P11 Kuula

1. Anselmi Koskela

9,62

2. Jani Laakso

TammRy

SomE

HausjU
TammRy

SomE

SomE
SomE

EspTa

VehmU

HausjuU

HausjU

TammRy

24,67

24,97

23,54
24,67

24,97

22,91
22,93

23,39

180

170

9,62

8,83



8,83

3. Johan Salminen
8,05

4. Juho Leppa
6,78

5. Elmeri Siviranta
6,76

6. Matias Puolimatka

6,49

P13 200 m

Tuuli: NWND

1. Vertti Kolkkala

2. Natwud Tabsai

3. Samuel Salminen

4. Aku Valkama

P13 Seivas

1. Kasper Fjeldstad

SomE 8,05
SomE 6,78
SomE 6,76
VehmU 6,49
LiedPa 27,81
SomernVei 29,72
SomE 31,77
TammRy 33,14
Norja 250

180 190 200 210 220 230 240 250 270

XXO O O O XO O O OXXX

2. Sami Paivarinta
170180 190 200 210
O O XO O XXX

3. Jaakko Virkki

SomE 200

SomE 150



120130140 150 160
XO XO O XO XXX

4. Aku Valkama TammRy 120
110120130

O XO XXX

P13 Pituus

1. Vertti Kolkkala LiedPa 4,53 +1,1

4,53

2. Natwud Tabsai SomernVei 4,33+2,1 4,17 +1,3

4,33

3. Luukas Virolainen KarkkPo 4,10 +1,3

4,10

4, Samuel Salminen SomE 3,30 +2,2

3,30

5. Jaakko Virkki SomE 3,01 +1,8

3,01

P13 Kuula

1. Otso Uusitalo EsbolF 9,90

9,90

2. Luukas Virolainen KarkkPo 9,56



9,56

3. Natwud Tabsai SomernVei 8,57
8,57
4. Aapo Viitamaki SomE 7,27
7,27
P15 800 m
1. Eemeli Valkama TammRy 2.40,38
P15 300 m
1. Markus Hurri LoimJa 41,43
2. Nuutti Pasanen NummKip 43,54
P15 Seivas
1. Pal Haugen Lillefosse Norja 463

403 413 423 433 443 453 463 473
O - O O O O XO XXX
2. Lassi Saarela LansiUU 303
253263 273 283 293 303 313

O - - O -XXO XXX

P15 Pituus

1. Nuutti Pirhonen SalVil 5,19 +1,2



5,19

2. Jaakko Poutanen

5,17

3. Lassi Saarela

5,02

M17 200 m

Tuuli: +2,8

1. Tuukka Huuskola
2. Jesse Lehtimaki
3. Kalle Stylman

4. Leo Uusimaki

5. Eetu Kurkikangas

M17 Seivas

1. Eetu Turakainen
423 433 443 453 463
XO - O XO XXX
Kalle Maenpaa
353
XXX

Kilpailun ulkopuolella

KeskiUYU

LansiUU

EsbolF
HIFK
LiedPa
KU-58

TammRy

TuUL

KarkkPo

5,17 +3,2

5,02 +1,2

22,42
22,73
23,77
23,93

24,44

453

NH



Jarmo Lipasti
323 333343 353

O - XO XXX

M17 Pituus

1. Valtteri Vallari

6,34

2. llari Kerdanen

6,19

3. likka Alingue

6,13

4. Atte Kurkikangas

5,98

5. Leo Uusimaki

5,96

6. Oskari Soderstrom

5,90

7. Arttu Saari

5,27

Kilpailun ulkopuolella

Ville-Veikko Hanninen

VsVu

Janla

KarkkPo

Janla

TammRy

KU-58

KarkkPo

KeskiUYU

Janla

343

6,34 +0,1

6,19 +1,1

6,13 +0,9

5,98 +0,9

5,96 +0,6

5,90 +2,7 5,86 +0,9

5,27 +1,3

6,62 +1,4



6,62

M17 Keihas

1. Aleksi Aho
43,72
2. Ville Nummila

39,39

M19 400 m

1. Kalle Kompuinen

2. Rasmus Vidjeskog

3. Samuli Raikunen

4. Santeri Hurula

5. Santeri Tanner

6. Christian Vanttinen

Kilpailun ulkopuolella
Jukka-Pekka Smolander
Simo Seppila

Kilpailun ulkopuolella

Marko Vendelin

Era 1

1. Kalle Kompuinen

2. Rasmus Vidjeskog

3. Samuli Raikunen

SalVil

SomernVei

Saku
IFRaseb
LiedPa
RaisKu
Lansiuu

RaisKu

TuUL

TuUL

IFRaseb

SakU
IFRaseb

LiedPa

43,72

39,39

51,20
52,30
52,90
53,46
54,00

54,24

50,30

53,63

51,73

51,20
52,30

52,90



4. Santeri Tanner
Kilpailun ulkopuolella

Jukka-Pekka Smolander

Era 2

1. Santeri Hurula
2. Christian Vanttinen
Kilpailun ulkopuolella
Simo Seppald

Marko Vendelin

M19 Seivas

1. Niko Koskinen
505 520535
XXO XO XXX

2. Tomas Wecksten
490 505 520

O XO XXX

3. Tommi Holttinen

475 490 505

O -XXX

M19 Pituus

1. Santeri Soderstrom

6,47

LansiUU

TuUL

RaisKu

RaisKu

TuUL

IFRaseb

Janla

KarhU

SomE

KarkkPo

54,00

50,30

53,46

54,24

53,63

51,73

520

505

475

6,47 +1,7



2. Pyry Keranen

5,91

M22 100 m

1. Julian Rauhaniemi

2. Ville-Veikko Hanninen

3. Jesse Lehtimaki

4. Eric Hyyppa

5. Matti Hyyppa

6. Lari Autio

7. Tuomas Kankare

Era 1

Tuuli: +2,4

1. Julian Rauhaniemi

2. Ville-Veikko Hanninen

3. Lari Autio

4, Tuomas Kankare

Erda 2

Tuuli: +3,3

1. Jesse Lehtimaki

2. Eric Hyyppa

3. Matti Hyyppa

M22 Moukari

KarkkPo 5,91 +0,3
TuUL 11,27
JanJa 11,37
HIFK 11,41
EspTa 11,84
EspTa 12,16
Salvil 12,33
TuUL 12,48
TuUL 11,27
Janla 11,37
Salvil 12,33
TuUL 12,48
HIFK 11,41
EspTa 11,84
EspTa 12,16



1. Jani Pihkanen

52,52

M22 Keihas

1. Miika Makinen
55,79

2. Lari Autio
43,13

3. Janne Nieminen
42,07

Jaakko Kuismanen

N 100 m

1. Sara Vorselman
2. Heidi Parikka

3. Jutta Luhtala

4. Emma Hyvarinen
5. Saara Raitis

6. Laura Nakolinna
7. Katariina Liipo
8. Sofia Pohjaranta
9. Milja Rantanen
10. Pauliina Pessi
11. Meri Hukkinen
12. Tuuli Pasanen

13. Petriina Perttula

SomE 52,52

RiithimKi 55,79
SalVil 43,13
TurTo 42,07
HKV NM
HKV 12,46
HKV 12,52
TurWei 12,58
TuUL 12,63
TuUL 12,74
TuUL 12,82
EsbolF 12,91
SomE 12,93
NummKip 12,95
TuUL 13,05
EsbolF 13,13
NummKip 13,15

KU-58 13,19



14. Maria Aaltonen

15. Katja Vuorela

16. Virpi Raman

17. Susanna Savolainen

18. Inka Saarinen

19. Johanna Witka

20. Krista Alm

21. Anniina Witka

22. Sinikka Illaru

Era 1l

Tuuli: +2,7

1. Sara Vorselman

2. Heidi Parikka

3. Jutta Luhtala

4. Emma Hyvarinen

5. Pauliina Pessi

6. Meri Hukkinen

Era 2

Tuuli: +1,7

1. Laura Nakolinna

2. Sofia Pohjaranta

3. Milja Rantanen

4. Tuuli Pasanen

5. Maria Aaltonen

6. Krista Alm

Era 3

Tuuli: +2,9

EspTa
SomE
HKV

EsbolF
EspTa
SomE
Lansiuu
SomE

LansiUU

HKV
HKV
TurWei
TuUL
TuUL

EsbolF

TuUL
SomE
NummKip
NummKip
EspTa

LansiUU

13,23
13,53
13,69
13,71
13,77
14,27
15,61
15,77

16,07

12,46
12,52
12,58
12,63
13,05

13,13

12,82
12,93
12,95
13,15
13,23

15,61



1. Katariina Liipo

2. Katja Vuorela

3. Virpi Raman

4. Susanna Savolainen

5. Inka Saarinen

6. Sinikka lllaru

Era 4

Tuuli: +1,8

1. Saara Raitis

2. Petriina Perttula

3. Johanna Witka

4. Anniina Witka

N 200 m

1. Jutta Luhtala

2. Emma Hyvarinen

3. Saara Raitis

4, Sara Vorselman

5. Meri Hukkinen

6. Pauliina Pessi

7. Saga Rekonen

8. Virpi Raman

9. Inka Saarinen

10. Krista Alm

11. Sinikka Illaru

EsbolF
SomE
HKV
EsbolF
EspTa

LansiUU

TuUL
KU-58
SomE

SomE

TurWei
TuUL
TuUL
HKV
EsbolF
TuUL
EsbolF
HKV
EspTa
Lansiuu

LansiUU

12,91
13,53
13,69
13,71
13,77

16,07

12,74
13,19
14,27

15,77

25,90
25,91
25,98
26,03
26,49
26,95
27,94
28,27
29,04
32,44

34,34



Era 1 Tuuli: +1,8

1. Meri Hukkinen
2. Pauliina Pessi
3. Saga Rekonen

4. Virpi Rdman

Era 2 Tuuli: +0,6

1. Emma Hyvarinen
2. Saara Raitis

3. Sara Vorselman
4. Inka Saarinen

5. Krista Alm

Era 3 Tuuli: +1,4

1. Jutta Luhtala

2. Sinikka Illaru

T940 m

1. Elmiina Siikala

2. Miriam Puolimatka
3. Aivika Kullas

4. Saara Virkki

5. Tahka-Alina Koskela
6. Linnea Sariola

6. Wiona Nokio

EsbolF 26,49
TuUL 26,95
EsbolF 27,94
HKV 28,27
TuUL 25,91
TuUL 25,98
HKV 26,03
EspTa 29,04
LansiUU 32,44
TurWei 25,90
LansiUU 34,34
EspTa 6,70
VehmU 6,71
PernU 7,050
SomE 7,051
Hausju 7,50
SomE 7,62

KarkkPo 7,62



8. Neelia Siikala
9. Anni Viljanen

10. Ronja Sundstrém

Era 1l Tuuli: NWND

1. Miriam Puolimatka
2. Aivika Kullas

3. Tahka-Alina Koskela
4. Linnea Sariola

5. Neelia Siikala

Era 2 Tuuli: NWND

1. Elmiina Siikala
2. Saara Virkki
3. Wiona Nokio
4. Anni Viljanen

5. Ronja Sundstrom

T9 Seivas

1. Linnea Sariola
110120130 140
O O O XXX
2. Saara Virkki
110120130 140
O XXO XXO XXX

3. Tahka-Alina Koskela

EspTa
ToijVau

KarkkPo

VehmU
PernU

Hausju
SomE

EspTa

EspTa
SomE
KarkkPo
ToijVau

KarkkPo

SomE

SomE

Hausju

7,69

7,83

7,99

7,050

6,71

7,50

7,62

7,69

6,70

7,051

7,62

7,83

7,99

130

130

110



110120

XXO XXX

T9 Keihas

1. Aivika Kullas
20,12

2. Anni Viljanen
15,48

3. Miriam Puolimatka
12,34

4. Linnea Sariola
10,13

5. Saara Virkki
9,25

6. Wiona Nokio

7,18

T11150 m

1. Anni Nurminen

2. Carla Liukkonen

3. Mariella Laakso

4. Linda Hellsten

5. Elmiina Siikala

6. Lotta Sariola

7. Miriam Puolimatka
8. Riikka Virkki

9. Sara Syrjala

PernU 20,12
ToijVau 15,48
VehmU 12,34
SomE 10,13
SomE 9,25
KarkkPo 7,18
TampPy 21,74

SjundealF 21,97

Salvil 22,90
SomE 23,83
EspTa 23,91
SomE 24,51

VehmU 25,16
SomE 25,61
KoskKai 26,58



10. Pinja Sundstrom
11. Wilma Nokio
12. Vilja-Matilda Koskela
Kilpailun ulkopuolella
Saara Virkki
Era 1 Tuuli: NWND
1. Mariella Laakso
2. Sara Syrjala
3. Vilja-Matilda Koskela
Kilpailun ulkopuolella
Saara Virkki
Era 2 Tuuli: NWND
1. Anni Nurminen
2. Carla Liukkonen
3. Linda Hellsten
4. Elmiina Siikala
5. Riikka Virkki
Erd 3 Tuuli: NWND
1. Lotta Sariola
2. Miriam Puolimatka

3. Pinja Sundstrom

4. Wilma Nokio

KarkkPo 27,20
KarkkPo 27,25
HausjuU 28,25
SomE 24,81
SalVil 22,90
KoskKai 26,58
Hausju 28,25
SomE 24,81
TampPy 21,74
SjundealF 21,97
SomE 23,83
EspTa 23,91
SomE 25,61
SomE 24,51
VehmU 25,16
KarkkPo 27,20
KarkkPo 27,25



T11 Seivas

1. Vilma Mikkola KeskiUYU
160170 180 190 200 210

O - O O XO XXX

2. Lotta Sariola SomE
170 180 190
O O XXX
3. Riikka Virkki SomE

150 160 170 180 190
O O O XXO XXX
4. Jutta Heino KarkkPo
110120130 140 150 160 170
O O O O O XO XXX
5. Vilja-Matilda Koskela Hausju
110120 130 140 150 160

XO O O O XO XXX

T11 Pituus
1. Anni Nurminen TampPy
4,22
2. Mariella Laakso SalVil
4,03
3. Vilma Mikkola KeskiUYU

3,93

200

180

180

160

150

4,22 +0,5

4,03 +2,9 3,96 +1,8

3,93+2,8 3,80+1,8



4. Riikka Virkki

3,70

5. Lotta Sariola

3,62

6. Vilja-Matilda Koskela

3,24

7. Linda Hellsten

3,17

8. Wilma Nokio

2,98

T13200 m

1. Vilja Ketolainen
2. Ruusu Roininen
3. Lotta Putkiranta
4. Emilia Kilpinen
5. Saara Mattila

6. Adeliina Siikala
7. Erika Kuusijarvi
8. Viivi Nokio

9. Lara Langstrom

Era 1 Tuuli: NWND

SomE

SomE

Hausju

SomE

KarkkPo

ViipU
ViipU
EspTa
ForssSa
KoskKai
EspTa
PernU
KarkkPo

NummKip

3,70 +1,7

3,62 +3,5 3,49 +1,7

3,24 +2,9 3,13 +1,6

3,17+2,4 2,87 +2,0

2,98 +2,0

28,77
28,94
29,54
30,72
30,81

31,19

33,05

33,37

34,24



1. Vilja Ketolainen

2. Lotta Putkiranta

3. Adeliina Siikala

4. Erika Kuusijarvi

5. Lara Langstrom

Era 2

Tuuli: NWND

1. Ruusu Roininen

2. Emilia Kilpinen

3. Saara Mattila

4. Viivi Nokio

T13 Seivas

1. Julia Vuolli

200 210 220 230 240

O O O XO XXX

2. Laila Lehtinen

180 190 200 210 220

O O XO XXO XXX

3. Synne-Helen Torvund

140 150 160 170 180 190 200 210

O X0 O O O O OXXX

4. Maryana Ishanova

ViipU 28,77
EspTa 29,54
EspTa 31,19
PernU 33,05
NummKip 34,24
ViipU 28,94
ForssSa 30,72
KoskKai 30,81
KarkkPo 33,37
KoskKai 230
HyvsU 210
Norja 200
HameenlTa 200

150160 170 180 190 200 210

O O XO O XO O XXX



T13 Pituus

1. Saara Mattila

4,40

2. lida Uosukainen

4,18

3. Lotta Putkiranta

4,17

4. Emilia Kilpinen

4,14

5. Maryana Ishanova

4,12

6. Viivi Nokio

3,71

7. Erika Kuusijarvi

3,65

T15 800 m

1. Laura Putkiranta

2. Janina Kautto

KoskKai 4,40+2,2 4,28 +1,6
EspTa 4,18 +2,6 4,15 +1,8
EspTa 4,17 +2,9

ForssSa 4,14 +1,2

HameenlTa 4,12 +1,4
KarkkPo 3,71+1,3

PernU 3,65 +2,7 3,56 +1,8

EspTa 2.34,34

Salvil 2.36,41



3. Alisa Pennanen
4, Maria Puolimatka
Kilpailun ulkopuolella

Vilja Ketolainen

T15300 m

1. Essi Lautamaki

2. Malla Majasalmi
3. Jenni Heino

4. Pinja Purola

5. Maria Puolimatka
6. Miriam Puolimatka
Kilpailun ulkopuolella

Ruusu Roininen

Era 1l

1. Malla Majasalmi
2. Jenni Heino
Kilpailun ulkopuolella

Ruusu Roininen

Era 2

1. Essi Lautamaki
2. Pinja Purola
3. Maria Puolimatka

4. Miriam Puolimatka

ForssSa

VehmU

Viipu

JanJa
KarkkPo
KarkkPo
SomE
VehmU

VehmU

ViipU

KarkkPo

KarkkPo

ViipU

Janla
SomE
VehmU

VehmU

242,76

2.59,97

2.53,44

44,99
46,34
47,65
48,22
53,94

57,96

48,94

46,34

47,65

48,94

44,99
48,22
53,94

57,96



T15 Seivas

1. Amanda Laurila SomernVei 293
253263 273 283 293 303
O O O O OXXX
2. Paula Sundstrém KarkkPo 220
160 170 180 190 200 210 220 230

O - O O O OXXO XXX

T15 Moukari

1. Kiia Siponen AanekU 52,93
52,93

2. Julia Kivinen KaustPV 52,21
52,21

3. Heidi Nevala KoskKai 48,31
48,31

4. Anniina Witka SomE 45,33
45,33

5. Emma Uosukainen EspTa 43,27
43,27

6. Lara Langstrom NummKip 38,26
38,26

7. lida Uosukainen EspTa 31,25
31,25

8. Josefiina Nurmi KoskKai 24,87

24,87



N17 200 m

1. Heidi Parikka

2. Sanni Kettunen

3. Venla Oksanen

4. Elli Laaksonen

5. Milja Rantanen

6. Tuuli Pasanen

7. Petriina Perttula

8. Nea Laine

9. Sofia Kompuinen

10. Jenna Kompuinen

Era 1l

Tuuli: +1,1

1. Venla Oksanen

2. Nea Laine

3. Sofia Kompuinen

4. Jenna Kompuinen

Era 2

Tuuli: +2,6

1. Heidi Parikka

2. Sanni Kettunen

3. Elli Laaksonen

4. Milja Rantanen

5. Tuuli Pasanen

6. Petriina Perttula

HKV
Salvil
SomE
Salvil
NummKip
NummKip
KU-58
Hameenl|Ta
Saku

Saku

SomE
HameenlTa
Saku

Saku

HKV
Salvil
Salvil
NummKip
NummKip

KU-58

26,15
26,81

26,86

26,93

27,18
27,27
27,56

27,63
27,89

28,39

26,86
27,63
27,89

28,39

26,15
26,81
26,93
27,18
27,27

27,56



N17 Seivas

1. Marielle Gustafsson

293 303 313 323333

O O O XO XXX

N17 Pituus

1. Nea Laine

4,96

2. Essi Lautamaki

4,86

3. Sofia Kompuinen

4,66

4. Maisa-lida Koskela

4,53

5. Jenna Kompuinen

4,38

N17 Moukari

1. Johanna Witka

63,34

2. Julia Kivinen

EsbolF

HameenlTa

Janla

Saku

JanJa

Saku

SomE

KaustPV

323

4,96 +2,6 4,86 +1,1

4,86 +2,6 4,43 +1,8

4,66 +3,8 4,56 +1,4

4,53 +2,1

4,38 +3,8 3,86 +1,7

63,34

52,58



52,58

3. Tahiti Ojansivu TuUL 43,94
43,94
4. Kaisa Leppa SomE 39,06
39,06
5. Julia Kautto SomE 36,77
36,77
N19400 m
1. Viivi Lehikoinen HIFK 55,90
2. Laura Nakolinna TuUL 57,46
3. Hilla Uusimaki KU-58 58,52
4. Maiju Niemela TuUL 58,72
5. Adeliina Herrala KokemKV 1.01,27
6. Josefina Paqvalen EsbolF 1.01,41
7. Saga Rekonen EsbolF 1.05,21
Era 1l
1. Adeliina Herrala KokemKV 1.01,27
2. Josefina Pagvalen EsbolF 1.01,41
3. Saga Rekonen EsbolF 1.05,21
Era 2
1. Viivi Lehikoinen HIFK 55,90
2. Laura Nakolinna TuUL 57,46

3. Hilla Uusimaki KU-58 58,52



4. Maiju Niemela

N19 800 m

1. Jasmin Koivunen

2. Sara-Elise Ruokonen
3. Astrid Snall

4. Melinda Mustonen

5. Isabella Hannén

N19 Pituus

1. Elina Kakko

5,56

2. Lotta Vento

5,05

3. Rebekka Sukselainen

4,88

N19 Moukari

1. Tiina Rinnekari
60,46
2. Johanna Witka

55,12

TuUL

EsbolF

KuusjHu

ForssSa

TurWei

SjundealF

PerttPei

TuUL

EspTa

NurmijYU

SomE

58,72

2.21,99

2.29,51

2.30,04

2.32,62

2.36,67

5,56 +2,4 5,51 +1,9

5,05 +2,3 4,94 +0,6

4,88 +3,2 4,66 +1,2

60,46

55,12



3. Anniina Witka
31,82
Kilpailun ulkopuolella
Heli Rinnekari
59,77
Sanni Saarinen
59,82
Kilpailun ulkopuolella
Inga Linna

64,47

N22 400 m

1. Tiia Yla-Perdinen

N22 800 m

1. Meri Rantanen
2. Rauha Buchwald

3. Henna Makinen

N22 Seivas

1. Aino Siitonen

393403413423

O O O XXX

SomE

NurmijYU

Saku

RiihimKi

LansiUuU

JoensKa
HKV

KarhKa

HKV

31,82

59,77

59,82

64,47

1.06,75

2.19,38
2.21,24

2.32,30

413



N22 Keihas

1. Jenni Vuori
49,22

2. Emmi Heino
44,94

3. Venla Olli
41,55

Viivi Kuismanen

Kilpailun ulkopuolella
Rebekka Sukselainen

32,20

SomE

KarkkPo

EurajVei

HKV

EspTa

49,22

44,94

41,55

NM

32,20



